Features
 • Cleaver tracking and upkeep
with wireless communication
 • Improved real-time arc control
for fibers with poor cleave angles
 • Automated wind protector,
sheath clamps and splice operation
 • Loose and tight buffer with

In Work Tray
1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2021, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-4-00121, Revision 8, 4.9.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Fusion Splicing Systems
1
Fujikura 90S+ Fusion Splicer
Recommended Products for the 90S+
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Cleavers
CT-16 Cleaver S018330
CT-50 Cleaver S017030
Fiber Holders (pair)
FH-70-250 (250 μm coated fiber) S017111
FH-70-900 (900 μm jacketed fiber) S017113
FH-70-160 (160 μm coated fiber) S017095
FH-70-200 (200 µm coated fiber) S017711
FH-60-LT900 (Loose buffer 900 μm fiber) S015181
FUSEConnect® Accessories
FH-FC-20 (900 µm within 2.0 mm sheathing) (each) S014696
FH-FC-30 (900 µm within 3.0 mm sheathing) (pair) S014695
FH-FC-900 (900 µm cable) (each) S014697
CLAMP-FC-2000 (pair) S014705
CLAMP-FC-3000 (single holder) S014704
Power Supply Options and Equipment
ADC-20 AC Adapter S017513